3723452
2704295
8701728
3724676
0610118
7806022
3509580
3707426
4411178
4413575
0511434
8406805
5400798
9001762
4427279
9301121
8404972
7800517
4433827
8304812
9404499
9105292
9205988
8101070
0920902
8105482
9910102
9202552
8805831
0924448
9500230
9905654
7912025
3719940
9700726
0923273
0214328
9502613
4410263
9700722
0762426
0920903
8000790
8904995
4421405
4426370
8502348
9301915
0760746
9405167
7808471
9703540
8401691
3400168
9912858
9301240
0512068
9004740
9303815
8702118
8704547

2014

VENDEL CHRI S
CHADWELL CARL
MALMSTEDT ROBERT W
VRl GHT JAMES S
SLATER JUSTIN T
ALBRIGHT | | | HAR
OHYE KAY

EDWARDS ROBERT
DARRCCH KENNETH
ETCHEN JCEL F
KRZYZANOWSKI - ADAM
SUTTON RONALD L
FLOYD CLAY
SHAEFFER JR DAVI D
LOOM S CHARLES R
SM TH GREGORY W
HUBER STEVEN G

SM TH KEN H

PAUL CURTIS L
SHADE LARRY M
DARRCCH | AN K
HEATH BRADLEY J
NEI LSON JR DONALD
OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
RECLA | AN L

PAI NTER RI CHARD H
ALDRI DGE JACK
MANETTA Il JOHN P
LANDON CHRI S A
LANGER COLTON M CH
SLOBODNI K MARTI N J
SALKA ROBERT T
WHALEN BRI AN
SAUER RI CHARD L
ZBOROVSKY ANDREW A
SAUBLE TODD V

DAVI S CCODY A
JOHNSTON JAMES T
CRIADO PHILIP A
HARVEY PAUL A
POORE M KE

RECLA JOSEPH N
HOOVER M CHAEL E
WELCH KElI TH E
HOSTETTER SHELDON
LASH GLENN E

FI LLI NG JR ALBERT
BERKHOUS CHARLI E
KABABIK KIE T
DRUVHELLER EDWARD
PASCCE FRANK L
LECHLEI TNER JANMES
PEDRO RONALD

BLAI SDELL M CHAEL
DEAL BRANDON A
PETRAS BI LL
PARSON RANDY
THOVSON JAMES D
ARCHAMBEAULT M CHE
OEHRLI NILES L

SI ARKOWBKI DENNI' S

PENNSYLVANI A STATE SHOOT

ALL ARCUND
388 3A ROCHESTER
387 3A OXFCRD
385 3A SOVERVI LLE
385 3A S. VT UNADI LLA
384 3A JG.D PHELPS
384 3A CAMP HILL
383 3A S. VT CDESSA
383 3A MONTI CELLO
383 3A SUBV ALl QUI PPA
383 3A LI GONI ER
383 3A WARM NSTER
383 3A OW NGS
383 3A PORTSMOUTH
383 3A RElI STERSTOMN
381 3A SUBV NORTH WARREN
381 3A SUBV LI NCOLN
380 3A SUBV ORW GSBURG
380 3A S. VT KENTWOOD
380 3A VET WASHI NGTON
380 3A HAMBURG
380 3A JG.D ALl QUI PPA
379 3A Bl NGHAMTI'ON
379 3A AUDUBON
378 3A LDY1 AUDUBON
378 3A JR MAHANOY PLANE
378 3A BADEN
378 3A LANDENBERG
377 3A BERW CK
377 3A POPLAR RI DGE
377 3A JR SHOREVI EW
377 3A W NEWION
376 3A ELI ZABETH
376 3A VET BEMUS PO NT
376 3A SUBV SAUCERTI ES
375 3A TRAFFORD
375 3A MARTI NSBURG
375 3A JG.D SHOHCLA
375 3A BELLE VERNON
374 3A S. VT FRANKLI N
374 3A N HUNTI NGDON
373 3A S. VT FAI RFI ELD
373 3A JG.D MAHANOY PLANE
373 3A TYRONE
373 3A VET BATH
373 3A S. VT LEBANON
373 3A LOVBER
373 3A NEELYTON
372 3A HOUSTON
372 3A JGA.D TOWNSEND
372 3A POTTSTOMWN
372 3A SUBV NEW CASTLE
371 3A SUBV SELTZER
371 3A TI VERTON
371 3A SUBV KEENE
370 3A PETROLI A
369 3A NORTH HUNTI NGDON
369 3A SHI PPENSBURG
369 3A SUBV CALGARY
368 3A LDY1 WORCESTER
366 3A VET COGAN STATI ON
365 3A TARENTUM



4429715 MCM LLEN JAMES D 363 3A VET HOUSTON PA

8300023 SPROAT HENRY E 363 3A SUBV SARVER PA
8105915 RUHL W LBUR E 363 3A S. VT ELI ZABETHTOWN PA
4019698 EHASALU GARY R 363 3A ENON VALLEY PA
9003831 WOMER URBAN R 362 3A SUBV SKANEATELES NY
4600151 DI PRETE LOUI S 359 3A SUBV JOHNSTON R
4069661 WARREN ROSS 358 3A SUBV BELLBROOK H
9801092 DAGUE FRED W 344 3A SUBV VALLEY GROVE W/
8907081 WyVILL KENNETH S 343 3A S. VT VST RI VER MD
0760119 SULLI VAN BRANDON 389 AA JR ARLI NGTON [\
0923396 SPANGLER JOHN T 386 AA NORTH HUNTI NGDON PA
0924624 WTT TUCKER W 382 AA JG.D Ml SAVAGE MD
1215453 ANDERSON CCLE 382 AA S.JR BENNET NE
4061550 SNELLENBERGER GEO 382 AA S. VT COLDWATER M
8202756 WADE MARK T 381 AA SUBV WESTFI ELD NJ
8800198 KIRKSEY JOHN C 380 AA HYATTSVI LLE MD
9201058 BATEMAN KIM S 379 AA LDY2 SLI PPERY ROCK PA
9503938 HOFFMAN JAMES C 379  AA MONTOURSVI LLE PA
9912623 CLEPPER BEN G 378 AA FREEPORT PA
8703825 ROBBINS CURTIS V 378 AA PINE CITY NY
9005335 GRI ESEMER JAY C 378 AA LANSDALE PA
9302437 SPIRIDON JR DEAN P 378 AA ARLI NGTON VA
8706025 FLINT JAMES H 377 AA BARKER NY
8503813 SNELLENBERGER JACQ 377 AA LDY1 COLDWATER M
1012801 BLOOM CHAS W 377 AA S.JR MANSFI ELD H
9914096 FORESTER WLLIAMD 377 AA SUBV TOWSON MD
0612020 BOZART MATT W 376 AA JG.D YORK PA
0315330 SPROUT STEVEN E 376 AA PARKERSBURG W
1004075 LIPETZ M CHAEL 376 AA KENSI NGTON CcT
9803650 ROSS JR STEVEN L 375 AA BENTON PA
9800276 LEGDON FRANK E 375 AA VET CCOLVER PA
3705430 CLARY DAVID K 375 AA VET PHCENI X NY
8502268 HORENBURG THOVAS A 375 AA SUBV STATEN | SLAND NY
4405566 BORNVAN JR EMERSON 375 AA VET CLEY PA
8603190 FEEG DONALD A 375 AA WOVEL SDORF PA
9105149 PETITTO SCOTT M 375 AA BURKE VA
8002397 HAWKINS STEVE 374  AA S. VT ALEXANDRI A VA
8503688 SCHAFFER JR DONALD 374 AA NEWT OAN PA
4600210 FEDERICI JOHN N 373 AA SUBV HARRI SVI LLE R
0113068 PI NTI RSCH M CHAEL 373 AA BUTLER PA
0412036 KOBIELSKI JR LOUS 372 AA SHERVAN NY
9502932 HOLDREN SCOIT W 372 AA SUBV PHI LI PSBURG PA
8506346 OSTRANDER GERRY D 372 AA LOCKE NY
9911152 JAMES BRI AN K 372 AA BETHLEHAM PA
9501924 M LLER STEVEN D 371 AA BEDFORD PA
9200854 CRISTE CURTIS M 371 AA HARWOOD MD
4427238 LONCZYNSKI THOVAS 371 AA HAZLE TOWNSHI P PA
9504425 BATEMAN BRUCE 371 AA SLI PPERY ROCK PA
0921753 KLI NE DYLAN 371 AA JR PORT DEPCSI T MD
2514641 SUTTON STEVE E 371 AA S. VT VST RI VER MD
8606043 KLI KUS TODD J 371 AA BEACH LAKE PA
8007814 HESS REG S V 370 AA VET BETHEL PK PA
4433826 PATTERSON WELLINGT 370 AA S. VT ELKLAND PA
5600989 DOMNER DARRELL G 370 AA VET PARKERSBURG W/
9100223 GASPARI NE CRAIG R 369 AA VET LK PARI SPPANY NJ
1111421 FLEM NG | AN J 368 AA JR MANCR PA
1110250 SARTORIS LQU P 368 AA VET LATROBE PA
8906879 STAHL RAYMOND E 367 AA W LLI AMBPORT PA
0811760 HESS JR RI CHARD L 367 AA MECHANI CSBURG PA
0812350 G GLI O MARK 367 AA AUBURN MA
0760261 POWNER SPENCER 367 AA S.JR Al KEN SC
7905086 CACCI OLA SR DENN 367 AA BATH PA
8302461 HAFEZ HANI 366 AA SUBV W LTON CcT
1006510 WHEELER JOSEPH R 366 AA WETHERSFI ELD CcT
9204602 HAZELET DAVID T 366 AA VET AVHERST NY
1111024 RASK DENNI S A 365 AA Pl TTSBURGH PA



8003450
0617277
0513898
8702117
0616505
8205932
8805077
0414318
8105359
9103829
8304367
8406000
4431363
1213745
8606600
0813106
9800193
7808057
0316185
8904309
0923723
4414785
7909166
8400700
0210690
4428099
8603283
7801371
8304383
8305116
4440968
7800397
4418699

1112995
0115487
9702523
0813375
1213831
9603897
9901011
9402131
4430871
8500053
8601149
0612025
1217020
8600790
1015802
0923668
8600311
0760082
1112398
9106085
8601672
9703235
9000484
0813805
8300223
8600265
4409898
4448880
9603987
8705386
8500247
0921801
4440238

ROCCO THOVAS

SCOTT TI MOTHY J
VENDEL CHRI STOPHER
STONER JAMES W
LUBI CH SAMUEL
EMERSON JR RAYMOND
CHALLI NGSWORTH RAL
POLI ZI ANl DAVID L
BA NSKE SR PHILLIP
VRI GHT GEORGE B
HARAGOS BUSTER
MCLI NA FRANCI SCO J
MORBETO J MAX

BUSA ERIC

NOYES JAMES B
TAYLOR CLAYTON E
HUNTER E ALLAN
HOPKI NS KENNETH A
MATTSON MARK D
VALO S VI NCENT A
KRAMER THOVAS G

FI TCH STEVEN R
BERKHOUS KENNETH C
LONG ROBERT W
LUTHER JR M LTON R
MALONE BRUCE

GLI SSON JERRY L

LI BERATO LU G
NATCHER W LLI AM A
HOFFMAN CLAYTON G
SM TH CHARLES K
KCEFER ROBERT

HAM LTON RI CHARD C

COLLINS GRIFFIN Z
MLYNARZ KENNETH J
SI RK ROBERT D
REYNOLDS OSKER P
PFAFF DOUGLAS E
JONES DOUGLAS T
LANCASTER JUSTIN E
BRENNEMAN BARRY R
M NJOCK JOHN

SM TH SCOT D
JOSEPH THOVAS C
SPI RI DON LAURA E
BARRANCO VI NCENT
JABS JACK A
ZMJUDA JOSEPH M
HEPBURN DOUGLAS P
SCHAFFER DANI EL J
BREI GHNER BETHANY
UHL ERIC J
ARCHAMBEAULT ED R
TAYLOR EDWARD G
FI NKENBI NDER ROBER
HOFFMAN JOHN D
SM TH JORDAN K
WALSH BILL

LONG LI SA A
CORDELL DANIEL C
WORNER JOHN K

G NTHER EDWARD W
LANDON CHAD W
DAVES HENRY J
CORDEI RO DINI Z J
SHYDA BRI AN S

365
365
365
364
364
364
364
363
363
362
361
361
361
360
360
359
358
357
357
356
356
356
355
354
351
349
348
347
347
344
342
342
338

385
383
383
382
381
380
378
378
378
378
375
375
374
374
374
374
374
373
373
373
372
372
372
372
372
371
371
370
370
369
369
369
369
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SUBV
JGA.D
SUBV
S. VT
SUBV
VET

VET
JR

JR
S. VT
SUBV

S. VT
SUBV
S. VT
S. VT
SUBV
VET
S. VT
JR

VET
JGA.D

SUBV

JG.D

S. VT

LDY1
JR

SUBV
VET

JGA.D

LDY2

SUBV

RURAL VALLEY
SEW CKLEY
ONTARI O
COGAN STATI ON
MONACA
KENNETT SQUARE
KERSEY
ARNOLD
BLOSSBURG
CARNEYS PO NT
UNI ONTOVWN
NEWARK
HOUTZDALE
CRANBERRY TWP
AFTON
SCOTTSBURG
NORTHAMPTON
CHEPACHET
VEST CHESTER
CDESSA
ASHLAND
CANTON
COLUMBUS
TOMS RI VER
ALBANY

SM THFI ELD

W LLI AMSTON
NORRI TON
EBENSBURG

MAI NESBURG
BUTLER

VWH TEHALL
FLEETWOOD

BEDFORD

LAKE HOPATCONG
NOKESVI LLE
MONROVI A
CHESTERTOVWN
VEESCOSVI LLE
MONESSEN
SEVEN VALLEYS
MONONGAHELA
KENTWOOD
OAKFORD
KANSAS CI TY
STATEN | SLAND
EAST GREENVI LLE
SEW CKLEY
PHCENI XVI LLE
NEWTOWN
ABBOTTSTOMN
ST MARYS
HUDSON

BRI DGETON
NEW/I LLE
LANCASTER
VEESTSUNBURY
CAMP HILL
VEST CGROVE
GREENCASTLE
ERI E

POTTSVI LLE
GENOA
MARLBCRO
COLONI A
LEBANON

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA

PA
PA

[\
PA
R

PA
FL
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA



4405106
0115486
7906657
9003024
9702817
9003133
9003029
0817324
4449385
1213563
0922334
0510861
0921323
0517309
7800034
9910090
8002785
8802648
9905779
0813512
4447740
9914200
0310345
0763735
1213458
1011913
9001119
4435567
9304483
1010356
7805286
9500594
0213446
9305899
9501604
3710548
9504802
1211037
1113691
8501010
9105657
4425344
1703854
9912878
0923274
9911236
9002239
9502531
0210746
0413213
4448031
1211471
7801035
9300195
4412020
9603735
2403210
4017175
8900403
1212023
7906905
0764568
9701585
9302470
9101492
1410262
7807336

Bl RK DONALD B
MLYNARZ ROBERT F
CUCCl SERG O S
MALI SZEWEKI FRED
MCCUMBER MARK R
KHALI L FADI
KNOCEFERL BARNEY J
PETTI BONE JOHN
YARSEVI CH JOHN S
SABATULA JOHN R
ADAMS DAVE L
BRYSON CHRI S H
FOX GQUY D
JOHNSTON ROBERT M
WALKER BART J

GAl NER FRED
BLACK VAN E
BORTZ RCBERT A
DASKAVI TZ JON M
Rl VER MATTHEW J
W EAND GARY W
LUCAS GEORCE E

Bl RD ROBYN M
VANDI NE JOHN C
MACNEAL CHRI STOPHE
MCCUMBER SHAVN P
FORST WLLIAM D
REESE ROBERT P
SM TH SUE M

BELL JEFF

SECRETI RAY
HUBER JR LARRY E
BOVBA THOVAS P
WORRELL DOUGLAS G
BLEVI NS JAMES L
HARMON RONALD
BURLESON W LLI AM E
TRAVER JEFFREY J
MALONE JUSTI N
GREB C JEAN
NATCHER DONNA R
KORSAK TI MOTHY P
ANDREWLESKI  ANTHON
M LLER WAYNE E
SAUBLE ALEC V
KAUFVMAN DON G
CCOHEN PETER V
HCSBACH TODD J
PETERS CHRI S J
MO R JR GENE F
WLLIAVMS FRED E
KRESGE M CHAEL L
GLADHI LL R LARRY
DECKER TI FFANY J
DI FABI O JOHN M
BENLOCK M CHAEL F
PROKASKA JOHN
DEMERLE RI CK
DEAL ALAN D

W NTER PAUL E
KCSTKAS JACK M
BARKER ROBERT R
DOBSON KIM S
TOTH JR LOU S J
COVRCE DAVID J
POLQJAC MARK
HOFFMAN JOHN G

368
368
367
367
367
366
366
366
366
366
366
365
365
364
364
364
364
364
363
363
363
363
363
363
362
362
362
362
362
362
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
361
360
360
360
360
359
359
359
358
358
358
358
358
358
357
357
357
356
356
356
356
356
356
355
355
355
355
355
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S. VT

SUBV

SUBV
VET

SUBV

SUBV

SUBV

VET
LDY1
JG.D

JR

SUBV

SUBV

WYALUSI NG
LAKE HOPATCONG
NUTLEY
LOCKPORT
SCHENECTADY
OTTAVA
ROCHESTER
MALVERN
NORTHAMPTON
UNI ONTOMN
GRASS LAKE
CANFI ELD
WALNUTPORT
GASPCORT
VENETI A
BRADFORD

| NDI ANA
MERTZTOMN
LOCKPORT
NATRONA HGTS
SCHNECKSVI LLE
CABOT

NEW CASTLE
MUNCY
WEATHERLY
BALLSTON LAKE
CRANBERRY TWP
CHESW CK

LI NCOLN
MANLI US
WOCODSI DE
BREI NI GSVI LLE
CAMBRI DGE SPRI NGS
M DLAND
GETTYSBURG
CASSADAGA
PORT ALLEGANY
HUNLOCK CREEK
BRANCHVI LLE
BALTI MORE
EBENSBURG
BOYERTOMN

KUL PMONT
JERQOVE

MARTI NSBURG
CONCCRD

PALM BEACH GARDENS
CANANDAI GUA
HOPEVELL JCT
BEACHWOCD
SUGAR NOTCH
PALMERTON

LI TTLESTOMWN
JAVESTOMN
BEDFCORD

WASHI NGTON
OTTAWA
FREDERI CKSBURG
PETROLI A
WASHI NGTON

TI DI QUTE
EARLVI LLE
READI NG
QUAKERTOVWN
AUDUBON
ALl QUI PPA
LANCASTER

2<2RFz2zx2€eR
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FL

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

VA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA



9701959
8704959
2106164
8305841
3703780
0814301
0610345
3512357
9601022
4417390
4414780
4436001
8205617
9912879
4402124
0214323
4430960
9701871
4405425
4308094
0763284
8702072
8400936
4407220
8604489
9803434
1316884
4442674
1010271
3723643
4400580
1115654
8405054
8505832
4416851
4435102
1211449
1416844
9000028
1217140
9001221
0415565
1416845

1113692
8500858
1112925
8703924
9911984
0414216
0414979
0514129
1300022
0810717
1114604
9700136
8901267
0511583
0760300
0111874
0922503
8400611
0511435
9106150
1216910
1110693
9603998

VAN BLARGAN HENSEL
DEAL STEVE R

MOORE LARRY J
SLACK PAUL J
BURDEN RI CHARD S
GEBLER THOM
DOORLY BRENDAN P
STEI NHART JAMES
PENTRACK DAVI D R
GONTAR JAMES

FI TCH JR JCE
RESSLER JR ERNEST
LONG RI CHARD A
GALL GERALD P

ACl ERNO M CHAEL C
SH RE JAMES M

M TCHELL ROBERT
THRASHER SAM M
BORASCI US STANLEY
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
PERETI N JAKE F
RCBBI NS EDWARD R
CATENA RONALD D
BURKEY THOMVAS G

TI NKEY LAVWRENCE R
HUBER KELLEY A
ROBERTS M CHAEL D
STANKAN JOHN J

G BBONS JOSEPH E
WALLIS WLLIAM L
FRI TZGES REBECCA J
JOSEPH JOHN M

M Cl OTTA ANTHONY S
COK LEROY C
GEYER RI CHARD K
PUSATERI ANTHONY
OVER M CHAEL CHASE
DEAN ASHLEY P
GAZZI LLO |11 ANDREW
MCCUMBER HUNTER W
CARLSON MARK
JUBIN M CHAEL H
PACKARD CLI FFORD R

LOVBARDI JCOSEPH
KOCHANOWEKI DENNI S
HARTZELL KYLE N
ORR GARY D

PAPPAS JACCB J
PEARCE JEFF N
DARRAH ANDREW F
NAGLE CALVIN A
MOOD EVAN

ONENS SUSAN M
HOWNER |V AARON

REX BRUCE S
RONLANDS MATTHEW J
OLECHNA LARRY C
KOSCELNAK FRANCI S
EM LI US BRYAN L
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
CARNEY DENNI S J
KRZYZANOASKI WALTE
Bl KO CHARLES M
CUSUVANO CHRI STOPH
KCERBLER CHRI STI AN
CAPATCH TINA M

355
355
354
354
354
354
353
353
353
353
352
351
351
351
350
350
350
350
348
348
348
348
346
345
344
344
344
343
342
342
339
339
336
336
334
334
333
332
332
329
324
318
310

379
377
376
373
373
372
370
370
368
366
366
366
366
365
365
365
364
364
363
363
362
362
362
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LDY1
SUBV

SUBV

JR
LDY2
JR

VET

S. VT

SUBV

S. VT

S.JR
LDY1

NORTHAMPTON
PETRCLI A
SOUTH SHORE
CORTLAND
MATTI TUCK
ELLI COTTVI LLE
NAZARETH
BOUND BROCK
JOHNSTOMNN
NORTHAMPTON
SEVEN VALLEY
MOHNTON
COUDERSPORT
JOHNSTOMNN
SPRI NG GROVE
M LFORD

SO ABI NGTON TWP
LONACONI NG
SCHNECKSVI LLE
PARKER

S| DVAN

PINE CITY
PELHAM MANOR
CHAMBERSBURG
MEADVI LLE
BREI NI GSVI LLE
OTTAWA
BEDFORD
LANSDALE
HORSEHEADS

M LTON
COLCHESTER
MALTA

GREENFI ELD TWP
HELLERTOMN
NATRONA HEI GHTS
UNI ONTOVWN
ULSTER
DOUGLASVI LLE
BALLSTON LAKE
BADEN
COVENTRY
TOWANDA

VHARTON
CHESAPEAKE
BREI NI NGSVI LLE
RURAL VALLEY
PLYMOUTH
PARKVI LLE
RANDOL PH
WAPWAL LOPEN
LI NELEXI NGTON
TI OGA
ELYSBURG
COPLAY
MACUNG E
AFTON
MOSCOW

JENKI NTOWN
HAZLETON

NEW HOPE
LANGHORNE
SCOTT TWP
DUNELLEN
GERMANSVI LLE
TRAFFORD

PA
PA
KY

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
R
PA

VA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA



0922034
0762131
3713955
0312706
1216006
1211528
9202977
1210130
1214520
2515130
9701858
9802770
9911446
8201229
1214194
4431010
9911231
8600315
0311604
1211456
0211435
8904390
9101675
0815061
1216574
8002344
7900451
9900071
8906275
0765554
4406244
9204991
9502451
0514412
0212609
1313542
9704462
3513415
2728000
4412418
9901503

4442976
0412438
1012823
1110226
9007250
0921452
9102987
1013495
0316237
9700137
8900123
8900890
2800357
3504850
0760579
1010355
0411592
0413621
8502211
0902058
8606041
1010440
4446913
0922310
9302137

WERTZ DAVI D
CARONE NI CHOLAS J
LI NDNER JR BI LL
TRANTER ROBERT C
GROOVER DAVI D P
MCGUI NNESS PATRI CK
SI EM ANOWSKI  HENRY
DREXEL JIM

SHAFER DEAN R

TRI MVER LARRY E
CASHVAN JOHN R
BOLAND COREY J
DEISHER I'Il JOHN C
ARNER MOTZKUS DI AN
TRAGESER MARK T

M ZI KOWNBKI  JCOE
FEAGA JANICE M
SCHAFFER SR DONALD
MONTZ JAMES A
RAMSAY RYAN LEE
HAM LTON KAYLYNN
BLACK SI EM ANOWSKI
SCHOONOVER BERT A
GREEN DANI ELLE R
BUCHI ERE JOSHUA T
TRO SI JOHN J

FI EO ROBERT

WHALEN BONNI E
ALMEI DA STEPHEN A
REITZ JON W

BREI GHNER BRI AN P
FASANO MARI O J
TURCOTTE ADRI EN R
MCCAFFERTY STEVEN
RAVELLA JEFFREY M
GOSS MARK

SCHM DT KATE A
VANSELOUS M KE
FI' NI BUD

DOYLE TI MOTHY J
MCANI NCH JOSEPH W

STEFKOVI CH JEROVE
KARWATSKE JR W LLI
FELI X SCOTT J
BUDDLE RUSS
BUCKFELLER JOSEPH
ZULTANKY JOHN M
SCHAAL KENNETH C
HAMLIN M KE H
STABI NSKI' NATHAN J
WECHSLER JR RONALD
URQUHART THOVAS E
LEHRFELD MARI LYN
WrVI LL PATRI CI A
FREDERI KS PETER
MATULEW CZ JAMES E
BELL DEBCRAH
OSWALD ROBERT M
MUSANTE LOU' S R
MORGAN ROBERT E
CASTLE CECIL R
PALMER A CRI ST
BECKER DAVI D
WEAVER DONALD JR
COTTON EDDI E
EDGREEN BRUCE K

362
361
361
361
361
361
360
360
360
360
360
357
357
356
356
356
354
354
354
354
352
351
351
350
350
349
348
348
348
348
348
348
348
347
345
344
343
337
333
332
315

374
374
373
372
371
367
367
366
365
365
364
364
364
364
363
363
362
362
362
362
362
362
359
359
358
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JGA.D

JGA.D
VET

VET

LDY1

VET
LDY1
S. VT

LDY1
LDY2
S. VT
LDY1
JR
VET
VET
LDY2
SUBV
VET

VET

LDY2
SUBV
S. VT
VET

SUBV
VET

VET
SUBV
JR
JG.D

S. VT
LDY2
LDY2
S. VT

LDY1

SUBV

S. VT

T/ O TYRONE

VENETI A

M LTON
ELVERSON
CANTON
CORNWALL ON HUDSON
SPRI NGDALE
BERLI N
BANGOR

GLEN ROCK
SUNBURY
EBENSBURG
CHESTER SPRI NGS
NEW TRI POL
GROVE A TY
WATTSBURG
MARRI OTTSVI LLE
LANGHORNE
TOPSHAM
SHAMXKI N
OLEY

SPRI NGDALE
CENTRE HALL
EVANS G TY
VWALWORTH
CHELMSFCORD
COLLEGEVI LLE
BEMUS PO NT
DARTMOUTH
BOLI VAR
ABBOTTSTOMN
NEW HAVEN

TI VERTON
CHALFONT
SCHENECTADY
ADA

DUBLI N
EASTON

W LM NGTON
ERI E

SARVER

AVELLA

LEMONT FURANCE
JEFFERSONVI LLE
FI NLEYVI LLE
POVELL

GARWOOD
HAMPTON
CROMAELL
POLAND
SCHNECKSVI LLE
MORGANTOVWN
VEST PALM BEACH
VEST RI VER
NEW HOPE
VOORHEESVI LLE
MANLI US
GREENLAVWN

MADI SON
JONESTOMNN
TROY

CANTON
MANHEI M

LEW SBURG

S NEW BERLI N
PORT ALLEGANY

922238183 Q29€¢&Q

0 UO0U0VTUT
J>§J>J>J>)>J>



8903392
0214845
0210230
0410645
8900064
0410194
4439235
9003104
9902826
8902756
9804229
8304984
3719731
1311814
0921322
1110804
0514829
8005547
3706167
8706355
1011567
4408098
8300172
0613210
9600515
1214840
0765068
7808460
8007344
9703851
0810295
9103741
0762151
8301868
0613921
9004562
1210118
8501704
1112493
9700475
8501702
9911466
8500318
0811984
1015203
0215835
8701998
2500275
1010949
9002654
4429060
7808157

1314639
1315129
9804216
1113972
1012951
8603677
0920118
1212157
9705067
9802175
5401068
1216619
1211472
8902826

CARNEY PEGGY

BULL ROBERT C

GAI NER W LLI AM P
MCCORD JEAN F
DODSON RI CHARD G
KNODE ROBERT L
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
MCGROGAN RONALD H
DASKAVI TZ M CHAEL
Bl RK CHARLES D
ROVANI A DOM NI C S
ENT JR JOHAN L
RUBI NO STEPHEN T
WOCLFCOLK NI CHCOLAS
MANNI NG JOHN
MONTPETI T MARC

Bl CKSLER RCBERT R
TARBY W LLIAM J
DAl GLER JR LAVRENC
BERNABO FRANCO G
HOOVER JACOB M
CARBAUGH JCE
PATTERSON | RENE B
DUBBLE DAVID E
LUPI NACCI GENO D
CONI NGSBY ALEXCI S
CLARKE JOSEPH A
TAYLOR MARSHALL D
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
SANTELLI RI CHARD A
W SNI EWBKI ALEX T
BOLAND PHIL J

ZI EMER FREDERI CK H
PERLSTEI N PAUL M
HARDI NG Rl CHARD M
SAEGER CURT W
NCFTZ JACK H
KAZEN EVELYN A
FLEM NG JAMES T
BONI N DONALD H
KAZEN CARL F
HYRSL JR JOHN W
VOUGHT W LLIAM C
OVAN STEVEN B
BECHTEL JOHN K
BLATT RI CHARD W
WALKER PAMELA J
EVERI NG ELI ZABETH
DONAGHY JOHN A
GREENE BRI AN K
MCALLI STER H Y
BUONO VI NCENT

STEFKOVI CH ADAM J
CLARK CAREY R
PRENDI NGER JIM F
HERRI NGTON SAVANTH
ZADZORA DAWSON D
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
MOORE RYAN

MALONE EM LY R
EGLEY JAMES

BREI DEGAM CARL H

| GOU ROBERT S
NCFTZ EM LY JEAN
KElI SER FRED R
ARAGONA ANGELO

357
357
357
357
356
356
356
356
356
355
355
354
354
354
354
353
353
352
352
351
350
350
348
348
348
348
348
347
347
346
344
344
344
340
340
339
338
338
338
337
336
336
331
329
328
327
326
326
318
318
302
296

376
365
360
358
358
355
354
353
351
351
349
349
340
339

00000000000 TOUTO 000000000000 0000000000000000000000000000000000000000

LDY2

SUBV
LDY2

SUBV

S. VT

VET
JR

S.JR
S. VT
LDY2

SUBV

S.JR
JR
VET

LDY2

VET
VET
VET

S.JR
LDY2

S. VT
SUBV

VET
LDY1
LDY2

S. VT

VET

JR

JR
LDY2

S.JR
SUBV
S. VT
S. VT
LDY1
SUBV
S. VT

T/ 0O

NEW HOPE
HANOVER
BRADFORD
TYRONE
FREDERI CKSBURG
EDGEWATER

W NDBER
OTTAVA
LOCKPORT
WYALUSI NG
CATAW SSA

PRI NCESS ANNE
FLORAL PARK
ACCOKEEK

BATH

DOLLARD DES ORMEAU
WEEDSPORT
THROOP

NO TONAWANDA
OTTAVWA
TYRONE
GREENCASTLE
ELKLAND
LEBANON
STAMFORD
GENOA
STOCKTON
TULLY

SHOHCLA
MARSHAL L

EAST SYRACUSE
EBENSBURG
FAYETTEVI LLE
DOYLESTOWN
CLARENCE
ALLENTO/MN

Pl TTSBURGH
REHOBOTH
MANCR

G BSONI A
REHOBOTH
OITSVI LLE
ELYSBURG
NEWPORT NEWS
FAI RFI ELD
FREDERI CKSBURG
VENETI A
JOPPA

MOON TOMNSHI P
M FFLI NBURG
BUTLER

W LM NGTON

AVELLA
TANNERSVI LLE
BREI NI NGSVI LLE
ELKLAND
SLATI NGTON
W NDBER
MOUNTAI NSI DE
BRANCHVI LLE
I RVI NE
MERTZTOMWN
HAYMARKET

Pl TTSBURGH
PALMERTON

M NECLA



1214932
3703196
9602493
0514704
8105483
9503141
9600382
3715200
1310855
8503686
1314495
0216691
1011313
8106252
8300489
9400642
1315720
8504697
0214119
0313401
9900670
8903431
0760635
3717672
1418245
8002811
3710582

1215453
1012801
0760261
1110693
1212157
1011567
1214840
1210118
1211449
1217140
1418245

0760119
1112995
0920902
0924448
1112398
0921753
1111421
1300022
1013495
1114604
1213458
1213745
0813106
1012951
1113972
1311814
1216574
0763284
0765068
1214932
1314495

BOK JOSHUA TYLER
BRAHANEY ROBERT J
TENNEY DAVID S
ADAMS DEAN A
MARSH LEE E
NATALE JOSEPH

REI CHAEI N RAYMOND
MCCARTHY DENNI S A
JOSEPH FRED C
LALONDE LEO A
COLLINS BRI ANA L
SH RE CHARLES R
WOOD GLORIA A
PALM ERI JR LQU S
M LES PAUL

HOOVER CGENE V
BARNES EARNEST DAL
BECK THOVAS M
HUNTER CORVI LLE S
BOK JASCN
SAUNDERS RUDOLPH R
FORTE CESARE M
CACCI OLA MARY ANN
PAOLONI LOUI S P
BEAVER WESLEY
HASSI S KENNETH J
HART DENNI S

ANDERSON COLE
BLOOM CHAS W
PONER SPENCER
KCERBLER CHRI STI AN
MALONE EM LY R
HOOVER JACCB M
CONI NGSBY ALEXCl S
NCFTZ JACK H

OVER M CHAEL CHASE
MCCUMBER HUNTER W
BEAVER WESLEY

SULLI VAN BRANDON
COLLINS GRIFFIN Z
RECLA | AN L

LANGER COLTON M CH
UHL ERIC J

KLI NE DYLAN

FLEM NG | AN J

MOOD EVAN

HAMLIN M KE H
HOWNER |V AARCN
MACNEAL CHRI STOPHE
BUSA ERI C

TAYLOR CLAYTON E
ZADZORA DAWSON D
HERRI NGTON SAVANTH
WOCOLFCOLK NI CHCOLAS
BUCHI ERE JOSHUA T
PERETI N JAKE F
CLARKE JOSEPH A
BOK JOSHUA TYLER
COLLINS BRI ANA L

338
337
337
336
335
335
334
334
334
334
333
329
329
327
324
324
320
319
318
318
317
313
311
310
296
283
276

382
377
367
362
353
350
348
338
333
329
296

389
385
378
377
373
371
368
368
366
366
362
360
359
358
358
354
350
348
348
338
333

D JR NAZARETH

D FAI RPORT

D WARREN

D S. VT NORTH HAMPTON

D DANI ELSVI LLE

D PHOENI XVI LLE

D VET ASHLAND

D VET HOBE SOUND

D TREVOSE

D METCLAF

D JR BOLI VAR

D S. VT M LFORD

D LDY2 SHELCCTA

D S. VT WARREN

D VI RG NI A BEACH

D S. VT REI STERSTOMW

D CHESAPEAKE

D SUGAR GROVE

D VET TUNKHANNOCK

D NAZARETH

D S. VT MECHANI CSVI LLE

D OTTAWA

D LDY2 BATH

D S. VT VWHI TESTONE

D S.JR T/O DANVILLE

D PENNSAUKEN

D VET M LLBROOK
SUB JUNI OR

AA S.JR BENNET

AA S.JR MANSFI ELD

AA S.JR Al KEN

B S.JR GERMANSVI LLE

D S.JR BRANCHVI LLE

C S.JR TYRONE

C S.JR GENOA

C S.JR Pl TTSBURGH

A S.JR UNI ONTOVWN

A S.JR BALLSTON LAKE

D S.JR T/ O DANVILLE

JUNI OR

AA JR ARLI NGTON

A JR BEDFCRD

3A JR MAHANOY PLANE

3A JR SHOREVI EW

A JR ST MARYS

AA JR PORT DEPOCSI T

AA JR MANOR

B JR LI NELEXI NGTON

C JR CROMAEL L

B JR ELYSBURG

A JR WEATHERLY

AA JR CRANBERRY TWP

AA JR SCOTTSBURG

D JR SLATI NGTON

D JR ELKLAND

C JR ACCOKEEK

B JR VALWORTH

A JR S| DMAN

C JR STOCKTON

D JR NAZARETH

D JR BOLI VAR

PA

PA
NH
PA
PA
PA
FL
PA

PA
R

VA
VA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

NE

SC
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA

>52z=z



0610118
0924624
0813375
9404499
1113692
0612020
0612025
0214328
0920903
0813805
0760746
0316237
0513898
0763735
1113691
0762131
1211528
0923274

4411178
4427279
9301121
8202756
8404972
9402131
9914096
3719940
8502268
4442976
8703924
9106085
4600210
7808471
9502932
3400168
9703540
9603987
9004740
9003024
9102987
9003133
8302461
0922334
8003450
7800034
8400611
8802648
8205932
0414318
8300023
9001119
8502211
9003831
0213446
3710548
4600151
4069661
0316185
0210230
4439235
4017175

SLATER JUSTIN T
WTT TUCKER W
REYNCLDS OSKER P
DARRCCH | AN K
LOVBARDI JOSEPH
BOZART MATT W
SPI R DON LAURA E
DAVI S CCODY A

RECLA JOSEPH N

SM TH JORDAN K
KABABIK KIE T
STABI NSKI NATHAN J
VENDEL CHRI STOPHER
VANDI NE JOHN C
MALONE JUSTI N
CARONE NI CHOLAS J
MCGUI NNESS PATRI CK
SAUBLE ALEC V

DARROCH KENNETH
LOOM S CHARLES R
SM TH GREGORY W
WADE MARK T

HUBER STEVEN G
BRENNEMAN BARRY R
FORESTER W LLI AM D
SAUER RI CHARD L
HORENBURG THOVAS A
STEFKOVI CH JEROME
ORR GARY D
ARCHAMBEAULT ED R
FEDERI CI JOHN N
PASCCE FRANK L
HOLDREN SCOTT W
BLAI SDELL M CHAEL
LECHLEI TNER JAMES
G NTHER EDWARD W
THOVSON JAMES D
MALI SZEWEKI FRED
SCHAAL KENNETH C
KHALI L FADI

HAFEZ HAN

ADAMS DAVE L
ROCCO THOVAS
WALKER BART J
CARNEY DENNI'S J
BORTZ RCBERT A
EMERSON JR RAYMOND
PCLI ZI ANl DAVID L
SPROAT HENRY E
FORST WLLIAM D
MORGAN ROBERT E
WOVER URBAN R
BOVBA THOVAS P
HARMON RONALD

DI PRETE LOUI S
WARREN ROSS
MATTSON MARK D
GAI NER W LLI AM P
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
DEMERLE RI CK

384
382
382
380
379
376
375
375
373
372
372
365
365
363
361
361
361
359

383
381
381
381
380
378
377
376
375
374
373
373
373
372
372
371
371
370
369
367
367
366
366
366
365
364
364
364
364
363
363
362
362
362
361
361
359
358
357
357
356
356

JUNI OR GOLD

3A  JAD PHELPS

AA  JGD MI SAVAGE

A JAD MONROVI A

3A  JAD ALl QUI PPA

B JGLD VHARTON

AA  JGD YORK

A JGD KANSAS Cl TY

3A  JAD SHOHOLA

3A  JGD MAHANOY PLANE

A JAD VEESTSUNBURY

3A  JGD TOWNSEND

C JGLD POLAND

AA  JGD ONTARI O

A JGD MUNCY

A_  JGD BRANCHVI LLE

B JGLD VENETI A

B JGLD CORNVALL ON HUDSON

A JGD MARTI NSBURG
SUB VETERAN

3A  SuBV ALl QUI PPA

3A  SUBV NORTH WARREN

3A  SuBV LI NCOLN

AA  SUBV VEESTFI ELD

3A  SuBV ORW GSBURG

A SuBv SEVEN VALLEYS

AA  SUBV TOWSON

3A  SuBV SAUGERTI ES

AA  SUBV STATEN | SLAND

C SuBV AVELLA

B SuBV RURAL VALLEY

A SuBv HUDSON

AA  SUBV HARRI SVI LLE

3A  SuBV NEW CASTLE

AA  SUBV PHI LI PSBURG

3A  SuBV KEENE

3A  SuBV SELTZER

A SuBv POTTSVI LLE

3A  SuBV CALGARY

A SuBv L OCKPORT

C SUBV HAMPTON

A SuBvV OTTAVWA

AA  SUBV W LTON

A SuBvV GRASS LAKE

AA  SUBV RURAL VALLEY

A SuBvV VENETI A

B SuBV NEW HOPE

A SuBvV NERTZTOWN

AA  SUBV KENNETT SQUARE

AA  SUBV ARNOLD

3A  SuBV SARVER

A SuBv CRANBERRY TWP

C SUBV JONESTOMN

3A  SuBV SKANEATELES

A SuBv CAVBRI DGE SPRI NGS

A_ SV CASSADAGA

3A  SuBV JOHNSTON

3A  SUBV BEL LBROOK

AA  SUBV VEST CHESTER

C SUBV T/ O BRADFORD

C SUBV W NDBER

A sSuBv FREDERI CKSBURG

PA

R

PA
PA

PA

PA

VA



8704959
7909166
7807336
3703780
9705067
9600515
8906275
8304383
9801092
1316884
1211472
1115654
3513415
8501702
9001221
1416845

9702523
4433827
8500858
7912025
3705430
4405566
9800276
0412438
8904995
9703235
8007814
5600989
9100223
1110250
0921452
9204602
9700136
9003029
8702118
4447740
4429715
8304367
4431363
9804216
9202977
9701858
4412020
0764568
4431010
3719731
9601022
8205617
9912879
4402124
8002344
0765554
7900451
9502451
0613210
7808460
8604489
0762151
8305116
3723643
0613921
8301868
8505832
9600382

DEAL STEVE R
BERKHOUS KENNETH C
HOFFMAN JOHN G
BURDEN RI CHARD S
EGLEY JAMES

LUPI NACCI GENO D
ALMEI DA STEPHEN A
NATCHER W LLI AM A
DAGUE FRED W
ROBERTS M CHAEL D
KElI SER FRED R
JOSEPH JOHN M
VANSELOUS M KE
KAZEN CARL F
CARLSON MARK
PACKARD CLI FFOCRD R

SI RK ROBERT D

PAUL CURTIS L
KOCHANOWEKI DENNI S
WHALEN BRI AN

CLARY DAVI D K
BORNVAN JR EMERSON
LEGDON FRANK E
KARWATSKE JR W LLI
WELCH KElI TH E

FI NKENBI NDER ROBER
HESS REG S V
DONLER DARRELL G
GASPARI NE CRAIG R
SARTORI S LQU P
ZULTANKY JOHN M
HAZELET DAVID T
REX BRUCE S
KNOCEFERL BARNEY J
OEHRLI NILES L

W EAND GARY W

MCM LLEN JAMES D
HARAGOS BUSTER
MCORBETO J MAX
PRENDI NGCER JI M F
SI EM ANOWSKI  HENRY
CASHVAN JOHN R

DI FABI O JOHN M
BARKER ROBERT R

M ZI KONBKI  JCOE
RUBI NO STEPHEN T
PENTRACK DAVI D R
LONG RI CHARD A
GALL GERALD P

AClI ERNO M CHAEL C
TRO SI JOHN J
REITZ JON W

FI EO ROBERT
TURCOTTE ADRI EN R
DUBBLE DAVID E
TAYLOR MARSHALL D
TI NKEY LAVWRENCE R
ZI EMER FREDERI CK H
HOFFMAN CLAYTON G
WALLIS WLLIAM L
HARDI NG RI CHARD M
PERLSTEI N PAUL M
COK LEROY C

REI CHVEI N RAYMOND

355
355
355
354
351
348
348
347
344
344
340
339
337
336
324
310

383
380
377
376
375
375
375
374
373
372
370
370
369
368
367
366
366
366
366
363
363
361
361
360
360
360
357
356
356
354
353
351
351
350
349
348
348
348
348
347
344
344
344
342
340
340
336
334
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SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

VETERAN

VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET

PETRCLI A
COLUMBUS
LANCASTER
MATTI TUCK
I RVI NE
STAMFORD
DARTMOUTH
EBENSBURG
VALLEY GROVE
OTTAVA
PALMERTON
COLCHESTER
EASTON
REHOBOTH
BADEN
TOWNANDA

NOKESVI LLE
WASHI NGTON
CHESAPEAKE
BEMUS PO NT
PHCENI X

OLEY

CCOLVER

LEMONT FURANCE
BATH

NEW/I LLE
BETHEL PK
PARKERSBURG
LK PARI SPPANY
LATROBE
GARWOOD
AVHERST
COPLAY
ROCHESTER
COGAN STATI ON
SCHNECKSVI LLE
HOUSTON

UNI ONTOVWN
HOUTZDALE
BREI NI NGSVI LLE
SPRI NGDALE
SUNBURY
BEDFORD
EARLVI LLE
WATTSBURG
FLORAL PARK
JOHNSTOMN
COUDERSPORT
JOHNSTOMN
SPRI NG GROVE
CHELMSFCRD
BOLI VAR
COLLEGEVI LLE
TI VERTON
LEBANON
TULLY

MEADVI LLE
FAYETTEVI LLE
MAI NESBURG
HORSEHEADS
CLARENCE
DOYLESTOWN
GREENFI ELD TWP
ASHLAND



3715200
4412418
0215835
0214119
3710582

3724676
3509580
4061550
7800517
4430871
8600790
4410263
8002397
4421405
0762426
2514641
4433826
0115486
0760300
8900123
8805077
3504850
8105915
9106150
4435567
9501604
7805286
9504802
1703854
4425344
9002239
9911236
4448031
7801035
9302137
7808057
7906905
4414785
2403210
9902826
8600315
8400700
3512357
4414780
9101675
9802175
4436001
9701871
4430960
4408098
5401068
4428099
4405425
8702072
7801371
8400936
4407220
4442674
8907081
4400580
8902826
4418699
9700475
0514704

MCCARTHY DENNI S A
DOYLE TI MOTHY J
BLATT RI CHARD W
HUNTER CORVI LLE S
HART DENNI S

VRl GHT JAMES S
OHYE KAY
SNELLENBERGER GEO
SM TH KEN H

M NJCCK JOHN

JABS JACK A
CRIADO PHILIP A
HAVKI NS STEVE
HOSTETTER SHELDON
POORE M KE

SUTTON STEVE E
PATTERSON WVELLI NGT
MLYNARZ ROBERT F
KOSCELNAK FRANCI S
URQUHART THOVAS E
CHALLI NGSWORTH RAL
FREDERI KS PETER
RUHL W LBUR E

Bl KO CHARLES M
REESE ROBERT P
BLEVI NS JAMES L
SECRETI RAY
BURLESON W LLI AM E
ANDREWLESKI  ANTHON
KORSAK TI MOTHY P
COHEN PETER V
KAUFMAN DON G

W LLI AM5 FRED E
GLADHI LL R LARRY
EDGREEN BRUCE K
HOPKI NS KENNETH A
KCSTKAS JACK M

FI TCH STEVEN R
PROKASKA JCHN
DASKAVI TZ M CHAEL
SCHAFFER SR DONALD
LONG ROBERT W
STElI NHART JAMES

FI TCH JR JCE
SCHOONOVER BERT A
BREI DEGAM CARL H
RESSLER JR ERNEST
THRASHER SAM M

M TCHELL ROBERT
CARBAUGH JCE

| GOU ROBERT S
MALONE BRUCE
BORASCI US STANLEY
RCBBI NS EDWARD R
LI BERATO LU G
CATENA RONALD D
BURKEY THOVAS G
STANKAN JOHN J
WYVI LL KENNETH S
FRI TZGES REBECCA J
ARAGONA ANGELO
HAM LTON RI CHARD C
BONI N DONALD H
ADAMS DEAN A

334
332
327
318
276

385
383
382
380
378
374
374
374
373
373
371
370
368
365
364
364
364
363
363
362
361
361
361
360
360
359
359
358
358
358
357
356
356
356
356
354
354
353
352
351
351
351
350
350
350
349
349
348
348
347
346
345
343
343
339
339
338
337
336

oO®WOo

HOBE SOUND
ERI E

FREDERI CKSBURG
TUNKHANNOCK

M LLBROOK

SENI OR VETERAN

3A
3A
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UNADI LLA
ODESSA
COLDWATER
KENTWOOD
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